
6.70

12
30

.21

12
26

.22

224.93

PARENT PARCEL:
CHILD PARCEL:
STARTING POINT:

21-04697-A

:

SURVEYED BY:
CLOSURE:
MAP PAGE(S):
APPOVED BY:                    DATE: 
SCALE:                               PRIOR INSTRUMENT:                            

GEORGE HOFMANN
1: 1174829

12-00-015
10/21/2021DMA

201706147401" = 225'

SPLITS/DEEDS PROCESSED
LORAIN COUNTY TAX MAP DEPARTMENT

226 MIDDLE AVE.    ELYRIA, OH

12-00-015-000-053
AC. CORR. PER SURVEY
CL OF ROYALTON RD. & N.E CORNER OF AUDREY & JOHN PALMER


